
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:56:51 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Arrowhead Elementary

BUS 030
08:56 AM CHESTER GROVE RD & FRANCISCO CT

08:58 AM CHESTER GROVE CT & CHESTER GROVE RD

09:01 AM POPLAR DR & WESTPHALIA RD

09:02 AM WESTPHALIA RD & FLOWERS RD (NE)

BUS 041
08:27 AM PYLES DR AND KAINE PL

08:28 AM 2205 BROWN STATION RD

08:30 AM 2211 BROWN STATION RD

08:32 AM 2409 BROWN STATION RD

08:38 AM ORION LN & POLARIS DR

08:43 AM 3610 RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

08:56 AM WESTPHALIA RD AND CASTLE DR

08:58 AM WESTPHALIA RD & VALLEY FOREST DR (SW)

09:00 AM HATBORO PL & MATAPEAKE DR

09:07 AM DARCY PL & DARCY RD

BUS 044
08:45 AM 4609 MELWOOD RD

08:55 AM PRESIDENTIAL PARKWAY & WALLER TREE WAY

08:59 AM CENTRAL PARK DR & IMPERIAL OAKS LN

09:01 AM CRYSTAL OAKS LN &  WINDING WATERS TER

09:03 AM EDEN PARK LN & SANDY FORKS LN

09:05 AM PARKSTONE DR & RICHMOND RUN

09:07 AM DEER MEADOW LN & FOX MEADOW WAY

09:09 AM DEER STREAM DR & GENTLE BREEZE DR

09:17 AM 3311 MELWOOD RD

BUS 046
08:58 AM BEECH PARK ST & FERNWOOD DR

BUS 053
08:26 AM WINSFORD AVE & WOODLAWN BLVD

08:29 AM PICKERING CIR & PICKERING CIR

08:32 AM WALSHAM DR & WOODLAWN BLVD

08:41 AM BROWN RD & NIGHTSIDE DR

08:42 AM BROWN RD AND VALERIAN LA

08:43 AM BROWN RD & LANTANA DR

08:45 AM BROWN STATION RD & GEATON DR (SE)

08:46 AM 2911 BROWN STATION RD

09:06 AM 1801 SANSBURY RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:56:51 AM Page 2 of 4

BUS 059
08:26 AM 1713 RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

08:30 AM BIRDIE LN & NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

08:32 AM BIRDIE LN & ORA LEA LN

08:41 AM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD & ALAKING CT (E)

08:43 AM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD @ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES 2506-2550

08:50 AM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

08:54 AM 2515 SANSBURY RD

08:57 AM DARCY RD & WASHINGTON AVE

08:59 AM DARCY RD @ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES 9305-9513

09:01 AM 9343 DARCY RD

09:06 AM 9349 DARCY RD

09:09 AM 9142 DARCY RD

09:11 AM DARCY RD & ELK AVE

BUS 060
09:08 AM FERNWOOD DR & FIRTREE PARK ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:56:51 AM Page 3 of 4

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Arrowhead Elementary

BUS 013
04:03 PM CHESTER GROVE RD & FRANCISCO CT

04:05 PM CHESTER GROVE CT & CHESTER GROVE RD

04:08 PM POPLAR DR & WESTPHALIA RD

04:09 PM WESTPHALIA RD & FLOWERS RD (NE)

BUS 043
04:00 PM FERNWOOD DR & FIRTREE PARK ST

BUS 050
04:02 PM 2515 SANSBURY RD

04:05 PM DARCY RD & WASHINGTON AVE

04:07 PM 9307 DARCY RD

04:09 PM 9343 DARCY RD

04:14 PM 9349 DARCY RD

04:17 PM 9142 DARCY RD

04:19 PM DARCY RD & LINCOLN AVE (SE)

04:25 PM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

04:27 PM 1713 RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

04:31 PM BIRDIE LN & NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

04:33 PM BIRDIE LN & ORA LEA LN

BUS 062
04:03 PM 3311 MELWOOD RD

04:09 PM DEER STREAM DR & GENTLE BREEZE DR

04:12 PM DEER MEADOW LN & FOX MEADOW WAY

04:14 PM PARKSTONE DR & RICHMOND RUN

04:17 PM CRYSTAL OAKS LN &  WINDING WATERS TER

04:19 PM CENTRAL PARK DR & IMPERIAL OAKS LN

04:21 PM EDEN PARK LN & SANDY FORKS LN

04:26 PM PRESIDENTIAL PARKWAY & WALLER TREE WAY

04:35 PM 4110 MELWOOD RD

04:40 PM 4609 MELWOOD RD

BUS 068
04:07 PM DARCY PL & DARCY RD

04:11 PM WESTPHALIA RD AND CASTLE DR

04:13 PM WESTPHALIA RD & VALLEY FOREST DR (SW)

04:15 PM HATBORO PL & MATAPEAKE DR

04:24 PM 3610 RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

04:29 PM ORION LN & POLARIS DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:56:51 AM Page 4 of 4

04:36 PM 2205 BROWN STATION RD

04:38 PM 2211 BROWN STATION RD

04:40 PM 2409 BROWN STATION RD

04:43 PM PYLES DR AND KAINE PL

04:48 PM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD & ALAKING CT (E)

04:50 PM RITCHIE MARLBORO RD @ DRIVEWAY MAILBOXES 2506-2550

BUS 076
04:03 PM BEECH PARK ST & FERNWOOD DR

BUS 081
04:03 PM 1801 SANSBURY RD

04:09 PM WALSHAM DR & WOODLAWN BLVD

04:11 PM WINSFORD AVE & WOODLAWN BLVD

04:13 PM PICKERING CIR & PICKERING CIR

04:20 PM BROWN STATION RD & GEATON DR (SE)

04:21 PM 2911 BROWN STATION RD

04:33 PM BROWN RD & LANTANA DR

04:34 PM BROWN RD AND VALERIAN LA

04:35 PM BROWN RD & NIGHTSIDE DR


